Senate File 2265

H-8617

7

Amend the amendment, H-8572, to Senate File 2265, 2 as amended, passed, and reprinted by the Senate, as 3 follows:

- 1. Page 1, after line 2 by inserting:
- 5 < ___. Page 1, line 4, by striking <shall consider 6 and may> and inserting <may consider and>>
 - 2. Page 1, after line 25 by inserting:
- 8 < __. Page 3, line 17, by striking <shall> and 9 inserting <may>>
- 3. Page 1, after line 36 by inserting:
- 11 <__. Page 7, line 30, by striking <<u>shall</u>> and 12 inserting <may>
- 13 ___. Page 9, line 3, by striking <<u>shall</u>> and 14 inserting <may>
- Page 9, line 31, by striking $\langle shall \rangle$ and
- 16 inserting <may>
 17 ____. Page 11, line 30, by striking <shall> and
- 18 inserting <may>>

GRASSLEY of Butler